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1 X X Newtown T Corbett 0.0 35.45 6 100% 6 35.23 35.08 34.86 35.4 X 35.5 35.4 35.5 35.4 35.5 X X X X X X X

2 X Crew_Green_B J Hilditch 0.3 34.94 5 100% 3 34.94 35.19 35.09 X 34.3 35.5 34.0 35.5 35.4 X X X X X X X X

3 X Crew_Green_B I Brown 0.9 34.84 5 100% 2 34.30 34.04 34.55 X 34.5 35.3 34.4 34.5 35.5 X X X X X X X X

4 X Crew_Green_A A Lawrence 0.8 34.78 4 80% 2 34.43 35.18 34.19 35.3 35.3 34.3 34.2 X X X X X X X X X X

5 X Crew_Green_B A Hilditch 0.4 34.35 4 80% 1 34.79 34.00 33.88 X 34.4 X 33.3 35.3 34.4 X X X X X X X X

6 X Newtown R Morgan 0.7 33.67 6 100% 0 34.55 34.56 34.12 33.3 X 32.4 34.5 34.3 34.2 33.3 X X X X X X X

7 X Crew_Green_A N Kelton 1.6 33.60 3 60% 1 33.59 33.49 33.82 X X 33.3 35.4 X 32.1 X X X X X X X X

8 X Llansantffraid_Lions M Pearce 1.1 33.20 4 100% 0 34.15 34.19 34.10 33.2 33.3 X 34.3 X 32.0 X X X X X X X X

9 X Newtown N Parr 2.3 33.02 5 83% 0 32.90 33.27 33.28 X X 33.2 34.2 33.4 31.1 33.2 X X X X X X X

10 Crew_Green_A L O'Connor 2.6 33.00 5 100% 1 32.61 30.0 34.3 32.3 33.3 X 35.1 X X X X X X X X

11 X Crew_Green_A A Kelton 3.0 32.62 5 100% 1 32.24 31.46 31.91 31.1 32.1 33.5 35.3 X 31.1 X X X X X X X X

12 Llansantffraid_Lions J O'Connor 2.9 32.60 3 75% 0 32.33 33.58 32.96 33.4 32.2 X 32.2 X X X X X X X X X X

13 X Maesbrook_VH D Morgan 2.9 32.58 5 100% 0 32.34 32.38 33.35 32.1 33.3 X 33.3 X 30.0 34.2 X X X X X X X

14 X Llansantffraid_Lions D Riley 2.8 32.57 3 75% 1 32.47 32.31 32.92 30.0 32.2 X X X 35.5 X X X X X X X X

15 X Llansantffraid_Lions R Jenkins 2.6 32.48 4 100% 0 32.68 32.28 33.47 34.2 31.1 X 32.3 X 32.3 X X X X X X X X

16 X Crew_Green_A D Knight 2.3 32.34 5 100% 0 32.92 33.62 32.52 33.3 32.0 32.1 32.1 X 32.2 X X X X X X X X

17 Maesbrook_VH P Turner 4.7 31.90 4 80% 0 30.55 31.0 32.2 X X X 31.2 33.2 X X X X X X X

18 X Newtown M Corbett 3.4 31.80 6 100% 0 31.84 31.79 31.76 31.0 X 30.1 32.1 31.0 34.2 32.4 X X X X X X X

19 X Newtown N Lloyd 4.8 31.70 5 83% 0 30.40 31.81 31.97 33.2 X 31.0 32.2 X 31.1 31.0 X X X X X X X

20 X Guilsfield P Edwards 2.6 31.70 5 100% 0 32.67 32.60 32.84 33.2 32.1 X 31.0 31.1 X 31.1 X X X X X X X

21 X Maesbrook_VH D Wem 2.4 31.70 5 100% 0 32.88 33.03 31.54 32.0 31.1 X 33.2 X 29.0 33.2 X X X X X X X

22 Castle_Caer P Roberts 4.2 31.63 6 100% 0 31.08 31.34 29.91 32.2 32.1 31.1 X 30.0 33.3 31.1 X X X X X X X

23 X Crew_Green_B S Brown (CGB) 3.1 31.52 5 100% 0 32.18 33.20 32.69 X 32.0 34.3 30.2 30.0 31.1 X X X X X X X X

24 X Guilsfield D Edwards 2.6 31.52 5 100% 0 32.67 31.77 32.69 30.1 30.0 X 31.3 33.1 X 33.1 X X X X X X X

25 X Guilsfield S Davies 3.4 31.47 3 60% 0 31.86 33.13 33.39 X 33.2 X 30.0 31.2 X X X X X X X X X

26 X Guilsfield C Stevens 3.0 31.38 4 80% 0 32.20 32.26 32.95 33.1 31.2 X 31.1 X X 30.1 X X X X X X X

27 X Crew_Green_B L Cook 1.7 31.10 2 40% 0 33.58 31.65 33.38 X 31.1 31.1 X X X X X X X X X X X

28 X Maesbrook_VH J Mills 4.2 31.07 3 60% 0 31.08 31.44 32.56 31.0 X X 29.1 X X 33.1 X X X X X X X

29 X Newtown H Morgan 5.2 30.97 6 100% 0 30.06 31.92 32.30 31.3 X 31.1 29.1 32.0 31.2 31.1 X X X X X X X

30 X Crew_Green_B R Davies 3.2 30.96 5 100% 0 32.08 30.64 31.80 X 33.2 27.1 29.1 31.1 34.3 X X X X X X X X

31 X Guilsfield B Edwards 4.8 30.88 5 100% 0 30.46 31.16 31.05 31.1 31.0 X 32.1 31.1 X 29.1 X X X X X X X

32 X Llansantffraid_Lions H Evans 1.7 30.83 4 100% 0 33.52 32.56 32.41 32.2 30.0 X 30.1 X 31.0 X X X X X X X X

33 X Crew_Green_B T Davies 5.1 30.10 3 60% 0 30.09 29.76 29.99 X X 31.2 28.0 X 31.1 X X X X X X X X

34 Guilsfield M E Pedrini 7.4 30.10 1 20% 0 27.80 27.00 X 30.1 X X X X X X X X X X X X

35 X Guilsfield J Beaumond 3.2 30.05 2 40% 0 32.08 32.31 32.53 30.0 X X X X X 30.1 X X X X X X X

36 Guilsfield C Kirkham 30.00 2 40% 0 X X X X 31.0 X 29.0 X X X X X X X

37 Castle_Caer St Phillips 5.9 29.47 6 100% 0 29.31 29.2 27.0 31.1 X 29.0 29.2 31.3 X X X X X X X

38 X Maesbrook_VH M Slater 4.0 29.43 3 60% 0 31.21 31.86 31.29 29.2 30.1 X X X 29.0 X X X X X X X X

39 X Castle_Caer S Goode 5.1 29.43 3 50% 0 30.18 31.45 X 28.0 X X 28.0 32.3 X X X X X X X X

40 Castle_Caer S Allsobrook 6.9 29.05 4 67% 0 28.32 27.88 28.66 28.0 30.1 28.1 X 30.0 X X X X X X X X X

41 X Llansantffraid_Lions M Goolden 5.9 28.78 4 100% 0 29.37 30.48 29.84 28.1 30.0 X 28.0 X 29.0 X X X X X X X X

42 X X Castle_Caer M Roberts (CC) 4.1 28.75 6 100% 0 31.10 28.75 29.1 30.3 27.0 X 28.0 30.1 28.0 X X X X X X X

43 X Castle_Caer T Robinson 8.2 28.66 5 83% 0 27.02 27.62 27.48 30.1 28.1 30.1 X X 26.0 29.0 X X X X X X X

44 Crew_Green_A M Kelton 7.1 27.50 2 40% 0 28.14 X X 30.0 X X 25.0 X X X X X X X X

45 X Crew_Green_B M Lewis 0.9 0.00 0 0% 0 34.35 34.22 34.60 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

46 X Crew_Green_B G Stedman 1.0 0.00 0 0% 0 34.20 32.80 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

47 X Crew_Green_A E Kelton 1.4 0.00 0 0% 0 33.87 34.71 34.66 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

INDIVIDUAL SCORES



48 X Llansantffraid_Lions M Knight 1.9 0.00 0 0% 0 33.30 34.38 34.30 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

49 Llansantffraid_Lions J Windsor 4.2 0.00 0 0% 0 31.08 31.73 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

50 X Crew_Green_B C Morgan 5.1 0.00 0 0% 0 30.10 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

51 Newtown P Curnow 5.4 0.00 0 0% 0 29.85 28.80 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

52 Maesbrook_VH J Beech 6.5 0.00 0 0% 0 28.70 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

53 Castle_Caer Sm Phillips 6.6 0.00 0 0% 0 28.65 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

54 X Guilsfield J Farmer 6.7 0.00 0 0% 0 28.53 29.24 30.28 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

55 X Castle_Caer N Townley 8.1 0.00 0 0% 0 27.14 26.79 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

56 X Welshpool_BC Az Knight 0.6 0.00 0 0% 0 34.64 33.87 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

57 X Welshpool_BC R Knight 1.1 0.00 0 0% 0 34.16 33.41 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

58 X Welshpool_BC P Phillips 1.3 0.00 0 0% 0 33.90 34.30 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

59 X Welshpool_BC D Pritchard 3.0 0.00 0 0% 0 32.20 32.27 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

60 Llanfair_Caer J Mander 3.7 0.00 0 0% 0 31.50 29.08 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

61 X Llanfair_Caer D Griffiths 4.1 0.00 0 0% 0 31.15 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

62 X Llanfair_Caer J Morgan 4.1 0.00 0 0% 0 31.13 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

63 X Welshpool_BC A Knight 4.1 0.00 0 0% 0 31.11 32.01 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

64 Castle_Caer G Sutton 4.1 0.00 0 0% 0 31.10 31.00 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

65 Newtown R Blower 4.1 0.00 0 0% 0 31.10 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

66 X Llanfair_Caer D Bull 4.6 0.00 0 0% 0 30.68 30.97 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

67 Llanfair_Caer H Billmore 4.6 0.00 0 0% 0 30.67 31.78 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

68 X Llansantffraid_Lions M O'Connor 4.8 0.00 0 0% 0 30.46 32.00 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

69 Llanfair_Caer J Gunby 5.0 0.00 0 0% 0 30.20 30.30 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

70 X Guilsfield J Davies 5.1 0.00 0 0% 0 30.10 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

71 Castle_Caer N Kind 5.3 0.00 0 0% 0 29.94 30.14 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

72 X Llansantffraid_Lions S O'Connor 5.5 0.00 0 0% 0 29.74 32.86 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

73 X Crew_Green_B R Hilditch 6.2 0.00 0 0% 0 29.00 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

74 Newtown J Wheeldon 6.5 0.00 0 0% 0 28.76 27.94 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

75 Castle_Caer C Pengelly 7.6 0.00 0 0% 0 27.64 29.17 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

76 X Llansantffraid_Lions C Jones 3.0 0.00 0 0% 0 32.20 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

77 X Newtown A Baker 3.1 0.00 0 0% 0 32.13 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

78 Llanfair_Caer A Jones 4.6 0.00 0 0% 0 30.65 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

79 Castle_Caer S Baker 5.6 0.00 0 0% 0 29.63 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

80 Castle_Caer T Mason 6.2 0.00 0 0% 0 29.08 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

81 Castle_Caer B Whiteoak 8.2 0.00 0 0% 0 27.00 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

82 Castle_Caer A Messenger 8.4 0.00 0 0% 0 26.80 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

83 Crew_Green_A J Bradley 8.9 0.00 0 0% 0 26.33 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

84 X Llanfair_Caer S Charman 9.7 0.00 0 0% 0 25.50 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

85 X Llanfair_Caer M Charman 5.9 0.00 0 0% 0 29.36 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

86 Llanfair_Caer P Williams 9.2 0.00 0 0% 0 26.00 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

= No previous handicap, a new handicap has not yet been allocated as five matches have not been shot

= No previous handicap, a new handicap has been calculated on completion of the fifth match, using the average calculated from the first 5 matches, subtracted from 35.7

= Handicap used from a previous season within the last three years

= No matches shot in previous season 


